RUBBER
PROFESSIONAL
ARCHITECTURAL
LIGHTING
REV.02
2022
linealightgroup
PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING

Product installed: Rubber 3D Optics
White Finish | Optic 20 Spot
Installation distance: 10 cm
Rubber Length: 12.7 m
Pylon section: elliptical
Walkway lighting:
110 lux average in an area
of 4 m from the pylon
55
Rubber 3D Optics | LED strip | 22 W/m 24 V DC
19
Black
14
14 L
168
RTG: 82216W20 - 82216W30 - 82216N20 - 82216N30 - 82217W20
82217W30 - 82217N20 - 82217N30 - 82218W20 - 82218W30
82218N20 - 82218N30 - 82219M20- 82219M30 - 82219W20
82219W30 - 82219N20 - 82219N30 - 82220M20 - 82220M30
82220W20 - 82220W30 - 82220N20 - 82220N30 - 82221M20
82221M30 - 82221W20 - 82221W30 - 82221N20 - 82221N30
Colors Cct Optics
WH White M 2700 N 4000 20 Spot
BK Black W 3000 30 Flood
30° 30°